STARTERS AND LIGHT MEALS

GARLIC MUSHROOM BRUSCHETTA

Garlic buttered mushrooms served on grilled sourdough
topped with avocado and balsamic

PEEKING DUCK SPRING ROLLS

Served with sweet and sour sauce

MAC AND CHEESE CROQUETTE

Served with aioli

STICKY BBQ CHICKEN WINGS 6 PIECE
GARLIC BREAD

GARLIC CHEESE BREAD

LOADED CHEESE AND BACON FRIES

Topped with bacon melted mozzarella and avocado
served with chipotle aioli

CHIPS

Served with celery salt and aioli

SWEET POTATO FRIES

BURGERS

Add bacon $3.00 egg $3.00
cheese $2.00 onion ring $3.00

WAGU BEEF BURGER

Wagu beef patty with lettuce tomato double jack cheese
caramelized onion and sweet mustard pickle

CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER

Crispy fried chicken breast served with lettuce tomato
double jack cheese and chipotle aioli

STEAK SANDWICH

Scotch fillet with tomato relish lettuce tomato aioli
double jack cheese and caramelized onion on grilled
sourdough bread

Y HUBCAFE MENU Y

M16
V19

M19
V21

M16
V19

M7.7
V10

M11
V14

M16.5
V19

M9
V12

M12
V15

M22
V24

M22
V24

M28
V31

BACON AND EGG ROLL M15
Served with chips V18
rl
UDdni

MAINS

CALAMARI FRITTI

Italian style crispy calamari served
with chips salad and aioli

GRILLED BARRAMUNDI

Served with mash potatoes vegetables and topped with
creamy dill and garlic sauce

GARLIC PRAWN HOT POT

Creamy garlic prawns served with rice

300G RUMP STEAK

Cooked to your liking served with chips salad and your
choice of sauce
Choice of sauce: Gravy, mushroom and red wine jus

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

Classic crispy chicken served with chips salad and gravy

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Classic chicken schnitzel topped with napolitana sauce
and mozzarella cheese served with chips and salad

GARLIC AND HERB CHICKEN BREAST

Herb and garlic marinated chicken breast served with
chips salad and hollandaise sauce

BEER BATTERED FLATHEAD

Served with chips and salad

MEATBALL LINGUINE

Linguine with 10x beef meatballs tossed in a tomato and
basil sugo

PESTO PRAWN BABY SPINACH FETA AND CHERRY
TOMATO LINGUINE

VEGAN VEGGIE BAKE

Served with steamed rice

KIDS MEALS

CHICKEN NUGGETS

served with chips and tomato sauce

MEATBALL PASTA
MARINATED GRILLED CHICKEN

with chips and garden salad

BATTERED FISH
with chips

M17
V20

M30
V33

M27
V30

M36.3
V40

M23.7
V25.7

M25.3
V28

M22
V25

M28
V32

M23.1
V26

M29.7
V33

M20
V23

M12 V15

M12 V15

M14 V17

M12 V15

GERMAN TRADITION

PORK SCHNITZEL
Served with chips braised red cabbage and gravy

PORK KNUCKLE

Served with mash sauerkraut red cabbage apple compote

and red wine jus

GERMAN SAUSAGE PLATE

Bratwurst, weisswurst and knackwurst sausages served
with mashed potato braised red cabbage German
mustard and red wine jus

GERMAN PLATTER FOR 2

German sausage pork schnitzel and crispy pork knuckle
served with chips sauerkraut braised red cabbage apple
sauce and red wine jus

SALADS

Add chicken M$7 V$10
Add 5 grilled prawns M$8 V$11

CAESER SALAD

Coz Lettuce bacon garlic crouton parmesan and egg
coated in dressing

SPINACH BEETROOT AND FETA SALAD

Served with red onion carrot sprouts and cherry tomato

DESSERTS

APPLE STRUDEL

Served with ice cream berry compote and mixed nuts

STICKY DATE PUDDING

Served with salted caramel sauce ice cream and
cherries

CHOCOLATE CARAMEL SUNDAE
KIDS GUMMY BEAR SUNDAE

SIDES

CREAMY MASHED POTATO
STEAMED RICE

CHIPS

STEAMED SEASONAL VEGETABLES
GARDEN SALAD

M29
V32

M35.2
V38.7

M33
V36

M69
V75

M23.1
V25.4

M22
V35

M17 V20

M15 V19

M15 V19
M5 V8

g1 o o1 o1 G




