

— X HUBCAFE MENU X —



STARTERS AND LIGHT MEALS		MAINS		GERMAN TRADITION	
GARLIC MUSHROOM BRUSCHETTA Garlic buttered mushrooms served on grilled sourdough topped with avocado and balsamic	M15 V18	CALAMARI FRITTI Italian style crispy calamari served with chips salad and aioli	M17 V20	PORK SCHNITZEL Served with chips braised red cabbage and gravy	M29 V32
PEEKING DUCK SPRING ROLLS Served with sweet and sour sauce	M16 V19	GRILLED BARRAMUNDI Served with mash potatoes vegetables and topped with	M30 V33	PORK KNUCKLE Served with mash sauerkraut red cabbage apple compote and red wine jus	M35.2 V38.7
MAC AND CHEESE CROQUETTE Served with aioli	M19 V21	creamy dill and garlic sauce GARLIC PRAWN HOT POT Creamy garlic prawns served with rice	M27 V30	GERMAN SAUSAGE PLATE Bratwurst, weisswurst and knackwurst sausages served with mashed potato braised red cabbage German	M33 V36
STICKY BBQ CHICKEN WINGS 6 PIECE	M16 V19	300G RUMP STEAK Cooked to your liking served with chips salad and your	M36.3	mustard and red wine jus GERMAN PLATTER FOR 2 German sausage pork schnitzel and crispy pork knuckle	M 6 9
GARLIC BREAD	M7.7 V10	choice of sauce: Gravy, mushroom and red wine jus	V40	served with chips sauerkraut braised red cabbage apple sauce and red wine jus	V75
GARLIC CHEESE BREAD	M11 V14	CHICKEN SCHNITZEL Classic crispy chicken served with chips salad and gravy	M23.7 V25.7	SALADS	
LOADED CHEESE AND BACON FRIES Topped with bacon melted mozzarella and avocado served with chipotle aioli	M16.5 V19	CHICKEN PARMIGIANA Classic chicken schnitzel topped with napolitana sauce and mozzarella cheese served with chips and salad	M25.3 V28	Add chicken M\$7 V\$10 Add 5 grilled prawns M\$8 V\$11	
CHIPS Served with celery salt and aioli	M 9 V 1 2	GARLIC AND HERB CHICKEN BREAST Herb and garlic marinated chicken breast served with chips salad and hollandaise sauce	M22 V25	CAESER SALAD Coz Lettuce bacon garlic crouton parmesan and egg coated in dressing	M23.1 V25.4
SWEET POTATO FRIES	M12 V15	BEER BATTERED FLATHEAD Served with chips and salad	M28 V32	SPINACH BEETROOT AND FETA SALAD Served with red onion carrot sprouts and cherry tomato	M22 V35
BURGERS Add bacon \$3.00 egg \$3.00		MEATBALL LINGUINE Linguine with 10x beef meatballs tossed in a tomato and basil sugo	M23.1 V26	DESSERTS	
cheese \$2.00 onion ring \$3.00 WAGU BEEF BURGER Wagu beef patty with lettuce tomato double jack cheese	M22 V24	PESTO PRAWN BABY SPINACH FETA AND CHERRY TOMATO LINGUINE	M29.7 V33	APPLE STRUDEL Served with ice cream berry compote and mixed nuts STICKY DATE PUDDING	M17 V20
caramelized onion and sweet mustard pickle CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER		VEGAN VEGGIE BAKE Served with steamed rice	M20 V23	Served with salted caramel sauce ice cream and cherries	M15 V19
Crispy fried chicken breast served with lettuce tomato double jack cheese and chipotle aioli	M22 V24	Served with steamed rice	V23	CHOCOLATE CARAMEL SUNDAE	M15 V19
STEAK SANDWICH Scotch fillet with tomato relish lettuce tomato aioli	M28 V31	KIDS MEALS		KIDS GUMMY BEAR SUNDAE	M5 V8
double jack cheese and caramelized onion on grilled sourdough bread	VSI	CHICKEN NUGGETS served with chips and tomato sauce	M12 V15	SIDES	_
BACON AND EGG ROLL Served with chips	M15 V18	MEATBALL PASTA	M12 V15	CREAMY MASHED POTATO STEAMED RICE	5
		MARINATED GRILLED CHICKEN with chips and garden salad	M14 V17	CHIPS	5
11Ub dining		BATTERED FISH	M12 V15	STEAMED SEASONAL VEGETABLES	6
		with chips	W112 V 13	GARDEN SALAD	5